
 
 
Santa Fe Community College Facilities Rental Rate Sheet 
 
Space   (Approx.) Sq. Ft. Max Cap. (chairs and attendees) 
 
Jemez Room 1   1100   75 
Jemez Rooms 1 & 2  2200   150 
Jemez Rooms 1, 2 & 3 3300   225 
Room 216 (Lecture Hall)    100 
Board Room      95 
Any Classroom     10 – 60 (Depending on size) 
 

 
Space    Half Day (Min. 4 Hours)  Full Day (over 4 hours)  
 
Jemez – One Room  Non-profit $90.00   $180.00 
    Corporate $180.00  $360.00 
 
Jemez – Two Rooms  Non-profit $150.00  $300.00 
    Corporate $300.00  $600.00 
 
Jemez – Three Rooms  Non-profit $210.00  $420.00 
    Corporate $420.00  $840.00 
 
Room 216 (Lecture Hall) Non-profit $240.00  $480.00 
    Corporate $480.00  $960.00 
 
Board Room (Room 223) Non-profit $108.00  $216.00 
    Corporate $216.00  $432.00 
 
Board Breakout Room Non-profit $36.00   $72.00 
    (CORP) $72.00   $144.00 
 
Any Classroom  Non-profit $36.00   $72.00 
    (CORP) $72.00   $144.00 
 
Campus Center  Non-profit $240.00  $480.00 
    (CORP) $480.00  $960.00 
  
Courtyard Patio  Non-profit $240.00  $480.00 
    (CORP) $480.00  $960.00 
 
Downstairs Atrium  Non-profit $240.00  $480.00 
    (CORP) $480.00  $960.00 
 
Gym     All  $3,000 (subject to availability) 
 
 
Rates are subject to adjustment for large group events, seminars and lectures. 


